\!ooi H(ll ilNC PVT. Tir

ounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Thi rty Six Only
HSN/SAC

6306
5607 7.900 00

2 775 00
10,675.00

711 .OO
69 3a

780.38

711 00
69 3a

axable
Value

CGST SGSTi UTGS-

t't2,236.OO
E& E

Total

1 .422 00
138 76

1,560.76
Fax Amounl (in words) INR One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty and Seventy Six paise Onty

Declaralion
We declare tnat this invojce shows the actuat price of the gooc,s
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Branch & IFS Code
SwlFT Code

igunj & C E}IN0281365

9.k

l8o.99r

Tarpaulin Co - F.Y.202